NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED				
DISTRIBUTION	NEW MEXICO OIL	CONSERVATION COMMISS	Form C-104	
SANTA FE	- 1	FOR ALLOWABLE	Supersedes Old C-104 and C-1.	
FILE	en and	AND HOBBS OFFICE	Effective 1-1-65	
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO TR	AND HUBBS OFFICE ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL	GAS	
LAND OFFICE		Nov 28 2 51	M ree	
TRANSPORTER OIL		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	r tu 00	
OPERATOR				
PRORATION OFFICE				
Cperator				
	TEXACO Inc.			
Address		Hobbs, New Mexico		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper ba		Other (Please explain)		
New Well	Change in Transporter of:	omet (Freuse explain)		
Recompletion	Oii Dry G	as [
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conde	ensate		
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner				
H DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	AT EACE	A Charles		
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name		zme, Including Formation	Kind of Lease	
J. H. Moore	L Und	esignated San Andres	State, Federal or Fee	
Location	1 4 0110	obigina oco bair kilares		
Unit Letter C , 91	9 Feet From The North Li	ne and 1721 Feet From	The West	
Line of Section 25 , To	ownship 11-S Range	32 - E , NMPM,	Lea County	
H. DECICA ATION OF TRANSPOR	ATTER OF OUR AND MARKINAY O	A C		
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of O:			oved copy of this form is to be sent)	
TEXACO Inc. (Truck		P. O. Box 728 - Hobbs	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Co			oved copy of this form is to be sent)	
NONE				
	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected? W	hen	
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	C 25 11-S 32-E	,		
If this production is commingled w	ith that from any other lease or pool,			
V. COMPLETION DATA		give comminging order number:		
Designate Type of Completi	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.	
	, OIL ; 14O	NEW NEW NEW	NEW NEW NEW	
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
Sept. 12, 1966	November 27, 1966	8,5601	4188:	
Pool	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Sex Pay	Tubing Depth	
Undesignated Perforations	San Andres.	41.00	Depth Casing Shoe	
	g 2 jet shots at 4108',	4117', 4127', 4140', and	d	
		D CEMENTING RECORD	և1և6:.	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT	
15"	77 3/),"	5071	450 Sx.	
10 5/8"	8 5/8"	35001	1200 Sx.	
7 7/8"	2 7/8" (SA)	85561	1250 Sx.	
V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	fter recovery of total volume of load of	l and must be equal to or exceed top allows	
OIL WELL	able for this de	epth or be for full 24 hours)		
Date First New Oil Hun To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas l	lift, etc.)	
November 26, 1966	November 27, 1966	Pump	<u> </u>	
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
24 Hours	Pump	Pump	Pump	
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water-Bbls.	Gas-MCF	
375	8	367	TSTM	
GAS WELL				
Actual Prod. Test-MOPYD	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
resting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
T. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE	OIL CONSERVA	ATION COMMISSION	
		V		
I hereby certify that the rules and	regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED	, 19	
above is true and complete to th	with and that the information given e best of my knowledge and belief.	BY	<i>s</i> -	
		TITLE	Control No. 1	
		TITLE		
$ \mathcal{K} \mathcal{F}_{0} = \mathcal{F} \mathcal{F}_{0} \mathcal{F}_{0}$	and the second	This form is to be filed in	compliance with RULE 1104.	
		If this is a request for allo	wable for a newly drilled or deepened	
Dan itteer			well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.	
Assistant District Superintendent			ordance with RULE 111.	
	perintendent	tests taken on the well in acco	ordance with RULE 111. ust be filled out completely for allow-	
(Ti	·	tests taken on the well in acco	ust be filled out completely for allow-	
November 28, 1966	perintendent	tests taken on the well in acco All sections of this form mand able on new and recompleted was Fill out Sections I, II, III	ust be filled out completely for allow- rells. , and VI only for changes of owner,	
November 28, 1966	perintendent	tests taken on the well in acco All sections of this form mu able on new and recompleted w Fill out Sections I, II, III well name or number, or transpor	ust be filled out completely for allowells.	

Nov 28 2 s1 PM '66

I, Dan Gillett	, being of lawful age and being the
Assistant District Superintende	ent for TEXACO Inc., do state that
the deviation record which appear	es on this form is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge.	
	Vartillet
	Dan Gillett
Subscribed and sworn to bef	fore me this the 17th day of October
19 66	
My commission expires October 20,	, 1966.
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	R. E. Johnson Notary Public in and for Lea County, State of New Mexico.
Lease J. H. Moore	Well No. 4
nru	TATION PROOPD

DEVIATION RECORD

DEPTH 260' 3/4 500' 1/4 822' 1/4 1090' 1/4 1365' 1/2 1636' 1/908' 1/2			
500' 822' 1090' 1/4 1365' 1/2 1636' 1/2 1908'	DEPTH		DEGREES OFF
500' 822' 1090' 1/4 1365' 1/2 1636' 1/2 1908'			
500' 822' 1090' 1365' 1636' 1908' 1/4 172	2601		3/4
822' 1090' 174 1365' 1636' 1908' 1/2	5001		1/1
1090° 1/4 1365° 1/2 1636° 1/2 1908° 1/2			1/1
1365 ¹ 1636 ¹ 1908 ¹ 1/2			1/h
1636! 1908!	13651	The state of the s	1/2
1908!	16361		1/2
	19081		1/2
211:9	21491		1/2
24001			1/2
26001 3/4			
2781'			$1/\overline{2}$
30801			$\frac{1}{1}$
32921 . 3/4			3/1
3500'			1/2
37711			
40001			
1 3/4			
1 1/2			
1 1/2			1 1/2
50491			
5270' 1 1/4		•	
5503' . 1 1/4			
5789'	57891		
60491			
6303'			
67181		•	
73891			
76411	7641		1/2
78661			1/1
81671	81671		1/1
84401			1/1
85601			1/4